UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/BSR/06 Dated: 23 July, 2025.

Notifications

Following candidates have passed the BS (Hons.) Biological Sciences Degree Program (Ravi
Campus) final Examination Semester-II (8" Semester, Spring Session 2024-25) under the
Regulation of University of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Lahore.

THEY ARE ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD OF DEGREE DURING THE YEAR, 2025.

NOTE: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper certificate/degree which will be issued under
the regulations in due course.

Sr. # Registration # | Login # Student’s Name Father’s Name Marks | Marks | CGPA
Out of | % age
2740

1. | 2021-VA-308 2021-BSR-002 MAHAD JAFAR JAFAR HUSSAIN 2180 79.56 3.74

2. | 2021-VA-309 2021-BSR-003 EISHA RIAZ MUHAMMAD 2165 79.01 3.72
RIAZ

3. | 2021-VA-310 | 2021-BSR-004 | AMNA ASLAM MUHAMMAD 2200 8029 | 3.81
ASLAM JAVED

4. | 2021-VA-311 2021-BSR-005 AYESHA RUBAB SAFDAR ALI 2229 81.35 3.83

5.1 2021-VA-312 2021-BSR-006 MARIAM KHANSA ABDUL SATTAR 2249 82.08 3.85

6. | 2021-VA-313 | 2021-BSR-007 | FASEEH UR REHMAN | FAZAL UR 2081 7594 | 359
REHMAN

7. | 2021-VA-314 2021-BSR-008 RUKHSANA BIBI MUHAMMAD 2018 73.64 3.45
RAMZAN

8. | 2021-VA-315 2021-BSR-009 AYESHA SHABIR RANA SHABIR 2336 85.25 3.92
AHMED

9. | 2021-VA-316 | 2021-BSR-010 | HABIBA BIBI MUHAMMAD 2188 79.85 3.76
AKRAM

10.] 2021-VA-317 | 2021-BSR-011 | TEHREEM AHMED AHMED ALI 1950 71.16 | 3.34

ALI

11.| 2021-VA-318 2021-BSR-012 JAWARIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD 2210 80.65 3.84
AKRAM

12.] 2021-VA-319 | 2021-BSR-013 | IRZAM NOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR | 2193 80.03 3.78

13.] 2021-VA-320 | 2021-BSR-014 | IRAM ARIF MUHAMMAD 2060 75.18 | 3.58
ARIF ANJUM

14.| 2021-VA-321 2021-BSR-015 NOREEN KHALID MUHAMMAD 1954 71.31 3.35
KHALID

15.] 2021-VA-322 | 2021-BSR-016 | ABDULLAH PERVAZ AKHTAR | 2066 7540 | 3.58
ATHAR

16.] 2021-VA-323 | 2021-BSR-017 | FATIMA YASIN MUHAMMAD 2047 7470 | 3.51
YASIN

17.| 2021-VA-324 2021-BSR-019 AEMAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD 1934 70.58 3.30
IQBAL

18] 2021-VA-325 | 2021-BSR-020 | ALEEZA MUHAMMAD 1926 7029 | 332
ZAFAR ULLAH
BAIG

19.| 2021-VA-326 2021-BSR-024 ZOYA AKRAM MUHAMMAD 2264 82.62 3.84
AKRAM

20.| 2021-VA-327 2021-BSR-025 NADEEM ASHIQ ALI 1901 69.37 3.23

21.] 2021-VA-328 | 2021-BSR-026 | SNOBER AMIR SHAH | MUHAMMAD 2135 77.91 3.73
AMIR SHAH

22.| 2021-VA-329 2021-BSR-027 AREHA NAEEM YOUSAF 1810 66.05 3.02

23.| 2021-VA-330 2021-BSR-028 SHAHINA SHAHNAWAZ 1996 72.84 3.40

SHAHNAWAZ YOUSAF
24| 2021-VA-331 | 2021-BSR-029 | MARYAM NAEEM NAEEM AKHTAR | 2036 7430 | 3.53




2021-VA-332 | 2021-BSR-030 | SALEHA JAVED JAVED AKHTAR 1673 61.05 [ 270
SHAHID
26, 2021-VA-333 | 2021-BSR-031 | AYESHA NASIR JAVED IQBAL 2072 7562 | 3.58
NASIR
27. 2021-VA-334 | 2021-BSR-032 | NIDA JAVAID JAVAID AHMAD 1970 71.89 | 336
28, 2021-VA-335 | 2021-BSR-033 | IQRA SHAHID SHAHID IQBAL 1668 60.87 | 2.63
29| 2021-VA-336 | 2021-BSR-034 | SEHAR GHAFAR GHAFAR AHMAD | 1895 69.16 | 3.21
30.] 2021-VA-337 | 2021-BSR-035 | SEERAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD 1865 68.06 | 3.12
AMEEN DOGAR
31| 2021-VA-338 | 2021-BSR-036 | MAZHAR ALI MUHAMMAD 1935 70.62 | 3.30
ABBAS
32 2021-VA-339 | 2021-BSR-037 | MISBAH HUSAIN MUHAMMAD 1998 7291 | 3.42
HUSAIN
33 2021-VA-340 | 2021-BSR-038 | TAYYABA ASGHAR | MUHAMMAD 1801 6572 | 2.98
ASGHAR
34. 2021-VA-341 | 2021-BSR-039 | IRAM AMIN MUHAMMAD 1736 6335 | 2.82
AMIN
35 2021-VA-342 | 2021-BSR-040 | SAIRA SHABEER SHABEER 2017 73.61 | 3.45
HUSSAIN
Prepared and rechecked by:
Mukhtar Ahmad
(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

Controller of Examinations



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
No. CE/BSR/1942 Dated: 23-07-2025.

Notification

Result of B.S. (Hons.) Biological Sciences (Ravi Campus) 6" Semester, (Spring Session 2024-25) is
declared as under:-

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED.

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT
B.S.(HONS.) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES RAVI CAMPUS

SEMESTER 6

SR STUDENT ID REGISTRATION STUDENT GPA CGPA REMARKS

# # NAME

1 2022-BSR-001 2022-VA-227 JAZEELA 3.8 3.81
KHADIM
HUSSAIN

2 2022-BSR-002 2022-VA-228 TALHA 3.92 3.97

3 2022-BSR-004 2022-VA-229 ANILA 3.82 3.71
ARSHAD

4 2022-BSR-005 2022-VA-230 FAISAL 3.68 3.67
SHAHZAD

5 |2022-BSR-006 2022-VA-231 SAMREEN 3.27 3.07
JAVED

6 |2022-BSR-007 2022-VA-232 MUHAMMAD 3.7 [3.74
SAIF

7 2022-BSR-008 2022-VA-233 LAIBAH 28 3.24
IRSHAD

2022-BSR-009 2022-VA-234 LAIBA TARIQ 3.11 3.18

9 2022-BSR-010 2022-VA-235 MEERAB 3.05 299
KARAMAT

10 2022-BSR-011 2022-VA-236 MARIA BIBI 249 2.8 BIOS-17604 - F(T)

11 2022-BSR-013 2022-VA-237 SAMREEN 2.96 3.06
AFZAL

12 12022-BSR-014 2022-VA-238 EMAN FATIMA 3.43 [3.15

13 2022-BSR-015 2022-VA-239 SAMYA 3.72 3.3
YOUSAF

14 12022-BSR-016 2022-VA-240 NAIMA 2.87 2.78
MUDASSAR

15 2022-BSR-017 2022-VA-241 UME FARWA 299 2.99
16 2022-BSR-018 2022-VA-242 NAYAB LATIF 3 2.49

17 12022-BSR-019 2022-VA-243 IBSHA 321 297
KANWAL

18 12022-BSR-020 2022-VA-244 MUHAMMAD 2 1.97  |BIOS-17604 - F(P)
FAHEEM

19 12022-BSR-021 2022-VA-245 ASIA SHARIF 39 [3.85
20 |2022-BSR-022 2022-VA-246 IQRANAWAZ 333 2.87

21 2022-BSR-023 2022-VA-247 SHEHLA 272 2.83
ARSHAD

22 2022-BSR-024 2022-VA-248 SAMAIKA ASIF 3.15 2.98



23
24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

2022-BSR-025 2022-VA-249 KIRAN NAHID 2.8 |2.49

2022-BSR-026 2022-VA-250 MANAHIL 2.65 2.71
SALEEM

2022-BSR-027 |2022-VA-251 UNZELA 3.03 2.66

2022-BSR-028 2022-VA-252 MOMNA 3.51 3.12
BATOOL

2022-BSR-030 2022-VA-253 SAIRA 2.37 2.13
SALEEM

2022-BSR-031 2022-VA-254 SAMREEN 291 2.38

2022-BSR-032 2022-VA-255 AROOJ AFZAL 1.95 [2.04  STCS-17402-F(P)

2022-BSR-033 2022-VA-256 BAREERA 3.02 295
RASOOL

2022-BSR-037 2022-VA-260 ALINA 3.78 |3.68

2022-BSR-038 2022-VA-261 SADIA 3.29 3.86 [BIOS-17604-(I)
RAMZAN

2022-BSR-039 2022-VA-262 MUHAMMAD 341 |3.24
AYYAN
KHANZADA

2022-BSR-040 2022-VA-257 LAIBA JAVED 3.11 [3.11

2022-BSR-041 |2022-VA-258 TAYYABA 3.47 3.5
KHURSHEED

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.50 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and rechecked by:

Mukhtar Ahmad

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT
B.S.(HONS.) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES RAVI CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/BSR/ 1943

Notification

Dated: 23-07-2025.

Result of BS (Hons.) Biological Sciences (Ravi Campus) Semester-11, (Spring Session 2024-25) is
declared as under:-

SEMESTER 4
SR STUDENT ID

#
1
2

N N | B~ W

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26

2023-BSR-001
2023-BSR-002

2023-BSR-003
2023-BSR-004
2023-BSR-005
2023-BSR-006
2023-BSR-007

2023-BSR-008
2023-BSR-009

2023-BSR-011

2023-BSR-012
2023-BSR-013
2023-BSR-014
2023-BSR-015
2023-BSR-016
2023-BSR-017
2023-BSR-018

2023-BSR-019
2023-BSR-020

2023-BSR-021
2023-BSR-022
2023-BSR-023
2023-BSR-024

2023-BSR-025
2023-BSR-026
2023-BSR-027

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

REGISTRATIO

N#
2023-VA-608
2023-VA-609

2023-VA-610
2023-VA-611
2023-VA-612
2023-VA-613
2023-VA-614

2023-VA-615
2023-VA-616

2023-VA-617

2023-VA-618
2023-VA-619
2023-VA-620
2023-VA-621
2023-VA-622
2023-VA-623
2023-VA-624

2023-VA-625
2023-VA-626

2023-VA-627
2023-VA-628
2023-VA-629
2023-VA-630

2023-VA-631
2023-VA-632
2023-VA-633

STUDENT NAME GPA

SHAHER BANO

AYESHA
LIAQUAT

AISHA GHULAM

KANZA AZAD

HAFSA ASGHAR
MINAHIL NAEEM

SHAHERYAR

AHMAD SAEED
TAHA MAQSOOD

KHADUJA
BINYAMEEN

NAZNEEN
ARSHAD

MARIA ISHAQ
AHMAD RAZA

TAIBA AKRAM
ADINA BABER
EMAAN SARWAR

RABIA HAFIZ

AMANULLAH
SALEEM

ARISHA NIAMAT

FATIMA
BUNIAMIN

IQRA SHAHZADI

ATIKA LATIF
KHADIJA

SYEDA KASHAF

SHAHID

ALISHBA TAHIR
SHANZEY MERAJ

RAO
MOHAMMAD
HASEEB
MUBASHAR

3.61
2.45

3.56
3.96
2.71
3.43
3.86

2.61
2.86

3.7

3.96
2.5

2.39
2.16
34

3.63
2.64

3.61
243

2.93
3.6

2.74
3.51

24

2.16

CGP

3.51
2.9

3.53
3.91
2.85
3.43
3.66

3.13
2.57

3.63

3.75
2.52
2.57
2.6

3.08
3.66
2.58

3.22
2.07

2.68
3.29
2.96
3.34

2.35
2.53
2.15

REMARKS

BIOS-17401 - (I)

BIOS-17401 - (I)

BIOS-17401 - (I)

BIOS-17401 - (I)
BIOS-17401 - (I)

BIOS-17401 - (I)

STCS-17407-F(T)

BIOS-17401 - (I)

BIOS-17401 - (I)

BIOS-17401-F(T)



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

2023-BSR-028

2023-BSR-030

2023-BSR-031

2023-BSR-032

2023-BSR-033

2023-BSR-034

2023-BSR-035

2023-BSR-036

2023-VA-634

2023-VA-635

2023-VA-636

2023-VA-637

2023-VA-638

2023-VA-639

2023-VA-640

2023-VA-641

MAHNOOR 2.63

AYESHA 2.56
KANWAL

HAMNA SALEEM 2.86

ARFA AKRAM 2.85
ZOHA ALI 3
ALEEZA 2.58
SHAUKAT

NOOR FATIMA 2.35

EMAN TANVEER 2.21

2.53 |STCS-17407-F(T)

2.32  |STCS-17407-F(T)

2.61 STCS-17407-F(T)

2.26

291

246 STCS-17407-F(T)

246 [STCS-17407-F(T)

247 [BIOS-17401-(])

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.30 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and rechecked by:

Mukhtar Ahmad

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



UNIVERSITY OF VET wauaivan: anw AannuilAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Dated: 23-07-2025.

No. CE/BS/1944
Notification

Result of BS (Hons.) Biological Sciences (Ravi Campus) Semester-11, (Spring Semester, Session
2024-25) is declared as under:-

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT

BS BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES RAVI

SEMESTER 2

SR # [STUDENT ID REGISTRATION # |STUDENT NAME GPA |CGPA |REMARKS

1 |2024-BSR-002 2024-VA-309 NISHA SADIQ 314 2.89

2 |2024-BSR-003 2024-VA-310 AFEERA ILYAS 375 347

3 |2024-BSR-004 2024-VA-311 AMINA SALEEM 368 3.2

4 |2024-BSR-005 2024-VA-312 MEHWISH BIBI 265 2.22

5 |2024-BSR-006 2024-VA-313 SIDRA SHAHID IQBAL  [2.57  [2.45

6  |2024-BSR-007 2024-VA-314 UROOJ FATIMA 2.3 2.1 CHEM-17203 - F(T)

7 |2024-BSR-009 2024-VA-315 HAROON TARIQ 251 [2.34

8  [2024-BSR-010 2024-VA-316 HUMARIA AKHTAR 269 24

9 |2024-BSR-011 2024-VA-317 SAIRA AZAM 342 317

10 |2024-BSR-012 2024-VA-318 SAMRA KASHIF 0 1.53 STCS-17204 - F(T)
SOSC-17205 - F(T)
,BIOS-17201 - F(P)
SOSC-17206 - F(T)
BIOS-17202 - F(P)
CHEM-17203 - (I)

11 |2024-BSR-013 2024-VA-319 SABA 294 [3.01

12 |2024-BSR-014 2024-VA-320 ARFA SUBEDAR 294 2.92

13 |2024-BSR-015 2024-VA-321 MUHAMMAD WAQAR 225  [2.48

14 |2024-BSR-016 2024-VA-322 EMAN FATIMA SALEEM [2.2 2.05 BIOS-17202 - F(P)

15 |2024-BSR-017 2024-VA-323 MISBAH ZAFAR 311 [3.08

16 |2024-BSR-018 2024-VA-324 AMMARA MAJEED 344 336

Note :- The student securing less than 1.00 CGPA ceases to be on the university roll.

Prepared and rechecked by:

Mukhtar Ahmad

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



